
NCNGA
"B" Flight Individual Scores for May 20, 2017

Slope: 124 Quail Lodge GC Rating: 69.6
AdjName Out In Tot Hcp Net Award

Front Nine Winner(s)
MASUDA, Dick 46 13 33  

Back Nine Winner(s)
KUWATANI, Keith 43 10 33  
YANO, George 44 11 33  
YAMAMOTO, Gary 42 44 86 15 71 86  
PASSALAQUA, Clinton 46 41 87 14 73 86  
MORI, Burt 45 43 88 15 73 87  
ITATANI, Rod 48 46 94 21 73 94  
MURAI, Tom 47 42 89 15 74 88  
OKAMOTO, Neil 48 51 99 25 74 99  
KUWATANI, Ken 53 47 100 26 74 100  
YANO, George 54 44 98 23 75 96  
MASUDA, Dick 46 55 101 26 75 98  
SASAKI, Dale 45 45 90 14 76 90  
CHIN, Jeff 46 45 91 14 77 91  
KUWATANI, Keith 55 43 98 20 78 97  
KODANI, Sus 47 49 96 16 80 95  
LIBURD, Addison 47 49 96 15 81 96  
KIMURA, Royce 56 48 104 19 85 98  
OKAMURA, Neil 52 52 104 17 87 100  
YOSHIDA, Richard 71 57 128 29 99 118  

 



NCNGA
Alphabetical Listing for May 20, 2017

Slope: 124 Quail Lodge GC Rating: 69.6
AdjName Out In Tot Hcp Net Award

BANTON, Kevan 42 44 86 14 8672
CHIN, Jeff 46 45 91 14 9177
DE O'CAMPO, Rob 40 41 81 4 8177
DERE, Eddy 45 43 88 12 8876
DINZ, David 46 50 96 12 9384
FUKUYAMA, Jim 46 43 89 13 8876
HOY, Eric 39 41 80 9 7971
IMAMURA, Pete 46 42 88 11 8677
ISHIDA, David 39 42 81 13 8168
ITATANI, Rod 48 46 94 21 9473
KAWAMOTO, John 40 42 82 7 8275
KIMURA, Royce 56 48 104 19 9885
KODANI, Sus 47 49 96 16 9580
KUWADA, Eric 42 37 79 6 7973
KUWATANI, Curtis 39 40 79 5 7974
KUWATANI, Keith 55 43 98 20 9778
KUWATANI, Ken 53 47 100 26 10074
LIBURD, Addison 47 49 96 15 9681
MASUDA, Dick 46 55 101 26 9875
MORI, Burt 45 43 88 15 8773
MURAI, Tom 47 42 89 15 8874
NAKAMURA, Dick 44 54 98 12 9686
NAKASORA, Bob 44 45 89 13 8976
OKAMOTO, Neil 48 51 99 25 9974
OKAMURA, Neil 52 52 104 17 10087
ONO, Jim 42 42 84 6 8278
PASSALAQUA, Clinton 46 41 87 14 8673
PEPETONE, Gene 50 50 100 13 9587
SAKAMOTO, Jimmy 43 46 89 13 8976
SASAKI, Dale 45 45 90 14 9076
SHIBATA, Owen 41 44 85 9 8476
SUN, Andrew 50 45 95 13 9582
TOYAMA, Kevin 44 38 82 10 8272
WEBER, Tony 46 45 91 13 9178
YAMAMOTO, Gary 42 44 86 15 8671
YANO, George 54 44 98 23 9675
YOSHIDA, Richard 71 57 128 29 11899


